Data Sheet
40GbE/10GbE and 10GbE/1GbE Dual-Speed Test Modules
Spirent mX2
The Spirent mX2 40G/10G and 10G/1G Ethernet test modules support the highest performing and most
realistic Layer 2-7 control and user plane capabilities for validating systems at their limits. A single module is
capable of generating and analyzing line rate stateful and stateless traffic from all ports simultaneously with
high-scale routing, access, mobile and enterprise application traffic. With up to 36 40GE ports or 144 10GE
ports in a single Spirent chassis, the mX2 is the highest density test module in the industry in its class and

•	 Mobile Backhaul—MPLS-TP, 1588v2 and Synchronous Ethernet as supported protocols
5
Ordering Information
Part number Description Spirent Application
Spirent TestCenter Avalanche Commander Landslide
MX2-40G-Q3 Spirent mX2 40/10GbE QSFP+ -ports X
Contact Spirent for
the latest information
on supported Layer 4-7 applications
MX2-40G-Q2 Spirent mX2 40/10GbE QSFP+ 2-ports X
MX2-40G-Q1 Spirent mX2 40/10GbE QSFP+ 1-ports X
MX2-40GO-Q3 Spirent mX2 40GbE only QSFP+ 12-ports X
MX2-40GO-Q2 Spirent mX2 40GbE only QSFP+ 8-ports X
MX2-40GO-Q1 Spirent mX2 40GbE only QSFP+ 4-ports X
MX2-10G-Q3 Spirent mX2 10GbE QSFP+ 12-ports X
MX2-10G-Q2 Spirent mX2 10GbE QSFP+ 8-ports X
MX2-10G-Q1 Spirent mX2 10GbE QSFP+ 4-ports X
MX2-10G-S12 Spirent mX2 10/1GbE SFP+ 12-ports X
MX2-10G-S8 Spirent mX2 10/1GbE SFP+ 8-ports X
MX2-10G-S4 Spirent mX2 10/1GbE SFP+ 4-ports X
Accessories for QSFP+ Interfaces
ACC-6076A Optical transceiver, QSFP+, 40GBASE-SR4, 850NM, MPO, MMF
ACC-6089A Optical transceiver, QSFP+ dual-rate, 40GBASE-SR4 / 4x10GBASE-SR, 850NM, MMF
ACC-6077A Optical transceiver, QSFP+, 40GBASE-LR4, 1310NM, SMF
ACC-6090A Optical transceiver, QSFP+ TO 4x10GBASE-LR, SMF
ACC-6085A Copper direct-attach cable, QSFP+ TO QSFP+, 3-meter
ACC-6087A Copper breakout cable assembly, QSFP+ TO 4 X SFP+, 3-meter
Accessories for SFP+ interfaces
ACC-6081A Optical transceiver, SFP+ dual-rate, 10 G-1 G, 850NM, MMF
ACC-6092A Copper transceiver, SFP, 1000BASE-T RJ-45
ACC-6082A Optical transceiver SFP+ dual-rate, 10 G-1 G, 1310NM, SMF
ACC-6050A Optical transceiver SFP+ MSA, 10 GBE, 10GBASE-SR, MMF
ACC-6051A Optical transceiver SFP+ MSA, 10 GBE, 10GBASE-LR, SMF
ACC-6060A SFP+ passive copper cable assembly, 1-meter
ACC-6061A SFP+ passive copper cable assembly, 3-meter
ACC-7001A Copper transceiver 10GBASE-T SFP+, RJ45 connector, 30M
ACC-7103A Copper transceiver MULTIGIG SFP+, RJ-45, 30M
Note: 100M/1G/2.5G*/5G*/10G (* 2.5G and 5G operations require relevant licenses)
Spirent chassis
SPT-N12U-110 Spirent N12U chassis and controller with 110 V AC power supplies
SPT-N12U-220 Spirent N12U chassis and controller with 220 V AC power supplies